Fixtured
applications
Contents
Introduction ....................................... 156
Fixtured nutrunners QST .................. 159
Fixtured presses PST ....................... 161
Power MACS .................................... 165
MSB, DB ........................................... 166

l	Optional redundant angle encoder and
transducer.
l	MTBF better than 5 million cycles un-
der normal conditions.
 Introduction – Fixtured Nutrunners
Nutrunners to match your needs
The QST nutrunner is a true state-of-the-art product. Partnered with the
Power Focus 6000 or the Power MACS 4000 tightening controller, QST offers
one of the most advanced and reliable tightening solutions on the market.
158   Fixtured Applications
QST Fixtured Nutrunners
    Socket
    holder
 Travel Torque range Speed Min Weight Gear size
Model mm Nm ft lb r/min C-C kg lb ratio in Ordering No.
QST34-8CT-T50-L150-H6 50 2-8 1.5-6 3000 34 2 4.4 7.428 1/4 8435 6000 10
QST34-20CT-T50-L150-H10 50 4-20 2.9-14.7 1000 34 2 4.4 21.2 3/8 8435 6010 10
QST42-20CT-T50-L134 -H10  50 6-20 4-14 2000 43 3.1 6.9 7.50 3/8 8435 6020 10
QST42-20COT-T50-L134-H10 50 6-20 4-14 2000 31 4.2 9.3 7.5 3/8 8435 6020 20
QST42-50CT-T50-L134-H13 50 10-50 7-35 700 43 3.8 8.4 21.33 1/2 8435 6030 10
QST42-50COT-T50-L134-H13 50 10-50 7-35 700 31 4.5 9.9 21.33 1/2 8435 6030 20
QST50-90CT-T50-L137-H13 50 20-90 15-65 650 51 5.8 12.7 18.21 1/2 8435 6040 10
QST50-90COT-T50-L137-H13 50 20-90 15-65 650 37 7.8 17.2 18.21 1/2 8435 6040 20
QST50-150CT-T50-L137-H13  50 30-150 22-110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.24 1/2 8435 6050 10
QST50-150COT-T50-L137-H13 50 30-150 22-110 380 37 7.8 17.2 31.24 1/2 8435 6050 20
QST62-150CT-T50-L152-H13 50 30-150 22-110 450 63 10.2 22.5 13.94 1/2 8435 6060 10
QST62-150COT-T50-L152 -H13 50 30-150 22-110 450 45 12.8 28.2 13.94 1/2 8435 6060 20
QST62-230CT-T50-L152-H19 50 40-230 29-170 330 63 10.2 22.5 19.04 3/4 8435 6065 10
QST62-230COT-T50-L152-H19 50 40-220 29-162 330 45 12.8 28.2 19.04 3/4 8435 6065 20
QST62-350CT-T50-L152-H19 50 50-350 37-258 220 63 10.2 22.5 28.33 3/4 8435 6070 10
QST62-350COT-T50-L152-H19 50 50-330 37-243 220 45 12.8 28.2 28.33 3/4 8435 6070 20
QST80-450CT-T50-L146-H19 50 90-450 66-332 260 81 16.7 37 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 10
QST80-450COT-T50-L146-H19 50 90-450 66-332 260 55 21 46 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 20
QST80-600CT-T50-L146-H19 50 120-600 88-442 200 81 17 37 29.56 3/4 8435 6080 10
QST80-600COT-T50-L146-H19 50 120-600 88-442 200 55 21 46 29.56 3/4 8435 6080 20
QST90-750CT-T50-L152-H25 50 150-750 111-553 150 91 25 55 38.89 1 8435 6085 10
QST90-750COT-T50-L152-H25 50 150-750 111-553 150 63 29 64 38.89 1 8435 6085 20
QST90-1000CT-T50-L152-H25 50 200-1000 147-737 130 91 26 57 46.84 1 8435 6090 10
QST90-1000COT-T50-L152-H25 50 200-1000 147-737 130 63 30 66 46.84 1 8435 6090 20
QST95-1750CT-T50-L149-H38 50 350-1750 258-1291 60 96 28 61.7 98.21 1 1/2 8435 6095 10
QST95-1750COT-T50-L155-H38 50 350-1750 258-1291 60 73 43 94.8 98.21 1 1/2 8435 6095 20
Extended spring travel 76 mm and 100 mm
QST42-20CT-T76-L189-H10 76 6-20 4-14 2000 43 3.1 6.9 7.5 3/8 8435 6020 11
QST42-50CT-T76-L189-H13 76 10-50 7-35 700 43 3.8 8.4 21.3 1/2 8435 6030 11
QST50-90CT-T76-L200-H13 76 20-90 15-65 650 51 5.8 12.7 18.2 1/2 8435 6040 11
QST50-150CT-T76-L200-H13 76 30-150 22-110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.2 1/2 8435 6050 11
QST62-230CT-T76-L200-H19 76 40-230 29-170 330 63 10.2 22.5 19 3/4 8435 6065 11
QST62-350CT-T76-L200-H19 76 50-350 37-258 220 63 10.2 22.5 28.3 3/4 8435 6070 11
QST80-450CT-T76-L214-H19 76 90-450 66-332 260 81 17 37 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 11
QST80-600CT-T76-L214-H19 76 120-600 88-442 200 81 17 37 29.6 3/4 8435 6080 11
QST90-750CT-T76-L176-H25 76 150-750 111-553 150 63 29 64 38.89 1 8435 6085 11
QST90-1000CT-T76-L176-H25 76 200-1000 147-737 130 91 26 57 46.8 1 8435 6090 11
QST42-50CT-T100-L191-H13 100 10-50 7-35 700 43 3.8 8.4 21.3 1/2 8435 6030 12
QST50-150CT-T100-L186-H13 100 30-150 22-110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.2 1/2 8435 6050 12
l	Inline nutrunner, CT – Equipped with
commutation sensor and transducer.
l	Off-set nutrunner, COT – Comes with
a commutation sensor, off-set gears
for narrow bolts and transducer.
l	Extended spring travel 76 mm and
100 mm – Nutrunners with extended
spring travel for longer bolt lengths.
l	Dual transducers, CTT – Nutrunners
with dual torque transducer feedback.
l	Dual transducers and angle feedback,
CATT – Nutrunners with dual angle
and torque transducer feedback.
l	Angle head nutrunners, CTV – Nutrun-
ners with angle heads. Available with
or without travel.
Continued...
Fixtured Applications   159
    Socket
    holder
 Travel Torque range Speed Min Weight Gear size
Model mm Nm ft lb r/min C-C kg lb ratio in Ordering No.
Dual transducers, CTT
QST42-20CTT-T50-L134-H10 50 6-20 4-14 2000 43 3.1 6.9 7.5 3/8 8435 6020 50
QST42-20COTT-T50-L134-H10 50 6-20 4-14 2000 31 4.2 9.3 7.5 3/8 8435 6020 60
QST42-50CTT-T50-L134-H13 50 10-50 7-35 700 43 3.8 8.4 21.33 1/2 8435 6030 50
QST42-50COTT-T50-L134-H13 50 10-50 7-35 700 31 4.5 9.9 21.33 1/2 8435 6030 60
QST50-90CTT-T50-L137-H13 50 20-90 15-65 650 51 5.8 12.7 18.21 1/2 8435 6040 50
QST50-90COTT-T50-L137-H13 50 20-90 15-65 650 37 7.8 17.2 18.21 1/2 8435 6040 60
QST50-150CTT-T50-L137-H13 50 30-150 22-110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.24 1/2 8435 6050 50
QST50-150COTT-T50-L137-H13 50 30-150 22-110 380 37 7.8 17.2 31.24 1/2 8435 6050 60
QST62-150CTT-T50-L152-H13 50 30-150 22-110 450 63 10.2 22.5 13.94 1/2 8435 6060 50
QST62-150COTT-T50-L152-H13 50 30-150 22-110 450 45 12.8 28.2 13.94 1/2 8435 6060 60
QST62-230CTT-T50-L152-H19 50 40-230 29-170 330 63 10.2 22.5 19.04 3/4 8435 6065 50
QST62-230COTT-T50-L152-H19 50 40-220 29-162 330 45 12.8 28.2 19.04 3/4 8435 6065 60
QST62-350CTT-T50-L152-H19 50 50-350 37-258 220 63 10.2 22.5 28.33 3/4 8435 6070 50
QST62-350COTT-T50-L152-H19 50 50-330 37-243 220 45 12.8 28.2 28.33 3/4 8435 6070 60
QST80-450CTT-T50-L146-H19 50 90-450 66-332 260 81 16.7 37 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 50
QST80-450COTT-T50-L146-H19 50 90-450 66-332 260 55 21 46 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 60
QST80-600CTT-T50-L146-H19 50 120-600 88-442 200 81 17 37 29.56 3/4 8435 6080 50
QST80-600COTT-T50-L146-H19 50 120-600 88-442 200 55 21 46 29.56 3/4 8435 6080 60
QST90-750CTT-T50-L152-H25 50 150-750 111-553 150 91 25 55 38.89 1 8435 6085 50
QST90-750COTT-T50-L152-H25 50 150-750 111-553 150 63 29 64 38.89 1 8435 6085 60
QST90-1000CTT-T50-L152-H25 50 200-1000 147-737 130 91 26 57 46.84 1 8435 6090 50
QST90-1000COTT-T50-L152 -H25 50 200-1000 147-737 130 63 30 66 46.84 1 8435 6090 60
Dual transducers and angle feedback, CATT
QST42-20CATT-T50-L134-H10 50 6-20 4-14 2000 43 3.1 6.9 7.5 3/8 8435 6020 70
QST42-50CATT-T50-L134-H13 50 10-50 7-35 700 43 3.8 8.4 21.33 1/2 8435 6030 70
QST50-90CATT-T50-L137-H13 50 20-90 15-65 650 51 5.8 12.7 18.21 1/2 8435 6040 70
QST50-150CATT-T50-L137-H13 50 30-150 22-110 380 51 5.8 12.8 31.24 1/2 8435 6050 70
QST62-150CATT -T50-L152-H13 50 30-150 22-110 450 63 10.2 22.5 13.94 1/2 8435 6060 70
QST62-230CATT-T50-L152-H19 50 40-230 29-170 330 63 10.2 22.5 19.04 3/4 8435 6065 70
QST62-350CATT-T50-L152-H19 50 50-350 37-258 220 63 10.2 22.5 28.33 3/4 8435 6070 70
QST80-450CATT-T50-L146-H19 50 90-450 66-332 260 81 16.7 36.9 22.67 3/4 8435 6075 70
QST80-600CATT-T50-L146-H19 50 120-600 88-442 200 81 17 37 29.56 3/4 8435 6080 70
QST90-750CATT-T50-L152-H25 50 150-750 111-553 150 91 25 55 38.89 1 8435 6085 70
QST90-1000CATT-T50-L152-H25 50 200-1000 147-737 130 91 26 57 46.84 1 8435 6090 70
Angle head, CTV
QST42-20CTV-P10  6-20 4-14 1200 28 3.5 7 11.6 3/8 9831 4077 27
QST42-20CTV-T25-H10 25 6-20 4-14 1200 28 5 11 11.6 3/8 9831 4077 57
QST42-30CTV-P10  6-30 4.5-22 440 36 3.5 7 11.6 3/8 9831 4077 26
QST42-30CTV-T25-H10 25 6-30 4.5-22 440 36 5.5 12 33 3/8 9831 4077 58
QST42-70CTV-P13  14-70 10-52 440 40 4.5 10 33 1/2 9831 4077 28
QST42-70CTV-T25-H13 25 14-70 10-52 450 40 5.5 12 33 1/2 9831 4077 59
QST50-170CTV-P13  34-170 25-125 210 52 6.8 15 56.2 1/2 9831 4078 38
QST50-170CTV-T50-H13 50 34-170 25-125 210 48 8.6 19 56.2 1/2 9831 4078 44
QST50-200CTV-H19  40-200 29-145 210 54 7 15 56.2 3/4 9831 4078 43
QST50-200CTV-T25-H19 25 40-200 29-145 210 54 9.5 21 56.2 3/4 9831 4078 46
QST50-200CTV-T50-H19 50 40-200 29-145 210 58 10 22 56.2 3/4 9831 4078 47
QST62-350CTV-H19  60-350 44-229 175 66 13.5 30 34.3 3/4 9831 4079 73
QST62-350CTV-T25-H19 25 60-350 44-229 175 67 16.5 36 34.3 3/4 9831 4087 10
QST62-600CTV-H25  120-600 88-440 100 109 16.5 33 93.5 1 9831 4087 02
Fixtured Nutrunners QST
160   Fixtured Applications
A E
D
BA C
A
D
E
Dimensions QST
 A B C D E
Model mm mm mm mm mm
Dual transducers and angle feedback, CATT
QST42-20CATT-T50-L134-H10 134 23 395 15 –
QST42-50CATT-T50-L134-H13 134 23 422 15 –
QST50-90CATT-T50-L137-H13 137 23 464 15 –
QST50-150CATT-T50-L137-H13 137 23 464 15 –
QST62-150CATT -T50-L152-H13 152 25 542 15 –
QST62-230CATT-T50-L152-H19 152 25 542 15 –
QST62-350CATT-T50-L152-H19 152 25 542 15 –
QST80-450CATT-T50-L146-H19 146 30 595 20 –
QST80-600CATT-T50-L146-H19 146 30 595 20 –

QST42-70CTV-T25-H13 – – – – 526
QST50-170CTV-P13 135 – – 15 481
QST50-170CTV-T50-H13 – – – – –
QST50-200CTV-H19 135 – – 15 481
QST50-200CTV-T25-H19 135 – – 15 481
QST50-200CTV-T50-H19 135 – – 15 481
QST62-350CTV-H19 153 – – 14 564
QST62-350CTV-T25-H19 153 – – 14 564
QST62-600CTV-H25 174 – – 14 564
Dimensions
 A B C D E
Model mm mm mm mm mm
Standard
QST34-8CT-T50-L150-H6 150 16 359 10 –
QST34-20CT-T50-L150-H10 150 16 359 10 –
QST42-20CT-T50-L134-H10 134 23 395 15 –
QST42-20COT-T50-L134-H10 134.5 – – – 446
QST42-50CT-T50-L134-H13 134 23 422 15 –
QST42-50COT-T50-L134-H13 134.5 – – – 472
QST50-90CT-T50-L137-H13 137 23 464 15 –

ings thanks to load cell on outgoing
shaft.
l	Unique and compact mechanical gear
unit delivering higher durability level
compared to the market belt system.
l	PST can be ordered in a brake ver-
sion. The brake can be used as park-
ing or as holding brake.
l	Commonality through the standard
and robust QST motor and smart ca-
ble connector which can be turned in 2
directions of freedom.
        Min C-C
 Push force Pull force Stroke Speed Weight distance
Model kN KLBS kN KLBS mm mm/s kg lb mm Ordering No.
PST5-200CUL  1-5 0.22-1.12 2 0.45 200 500 14.5 31.97 70 9831 4069 31
PST5-200CBUL  1-5 0.22-1.12 2 0.45 200 500 15.5 34.17 70 9831 4069 32
PST5-300CUL  1-5 0.22-1.12 2 0.45 300 500 16.5 36.38 70 9831 4069 33
PST5-300CBUL  1-5 0.22-1.12 2 0.45 300 500 17.5 38.58 70 9831 4069 34
PST5-200CUL -S 1-5 0.22-1.12 4 0.90 200 250 21.0 46.30 77 8435 4069 31
PST5-200CBUL -S 1-5 0.22-1.12 4 0.90 200 250 23.0 50.71 88 8435 4069 32
PST5-400CUL -S 1-5 0.22-1.12 4 0.90 400 250 25.0 55.12 77 8435 4069 33
PST5-400CBUL -S 1-5 0.22-1.12 4 0.90 400 250 27.0 59.52 88 8435 4069 34
PST10-50CUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 50 500 12.0 26.46 71 9831 4069 82
PST10-100CUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 100 500 13.0 28.66 71 9831 4069 81
PST10-200CUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 200 500 14.5 31.97 71 9831 4069 62
PST10-200CBUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 200 500 15.5 34.17 86 9831 4069 78
PST10-300CUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 300 500 16.5 36.38 71 9831 4069 64
PST10-300CBUL  2-10 0.45-2.25 2 0.45 300 500 17.5 38.58 86 9831 4069 67
PST10-200CUL -S 2-10 0.45-2.25 4 0.90 200 250 21.0 46.30 77 8435 4069 62
PST10-200CBUL-S 2-10 0.45-2.25 4 0.90 200 250 23.0 50.71 88 8435 4069 78
PST10-400CUL-S 2-10 0.45-2.25 4 0.90 400 250 25.0 55.12 77 8435 4069 64
PST10-400CBUL-S  2-10 0.45-2.25 4 0.90 400 250 27.0 59.52 88 8435 4069 67
PST20-200CUL-S 4-20 0.90-4.50 4 0.90 200 250 21.0 46.30 77 8435 4069 60
PST20-200CBUL-S 4-20 0.90-4.50 4 0.90 200 250 23.0 50.71 88 8435 4069 77
PST20-400CUL-S 4-20 0.90-4.50 4 0.90 400 250 25.0 55.12 77 8435 4069 63
PST20-400CBUL-S 4-20 0.90-4.50 4 0.90 400 250 27.0 59.52 88 843 54069 66
PST35-200CUL  7-35 1.57-7.87 7 1.57 200 255 44.0 97.00 90 9831 4069 48
PST35-200CBUL  7-35 1.57-7.87 7 1.57 200 255 59.0 130.07 90 9831 4069 42
PST35-400CUL  7-35 1.57-7.87 7 1.57 400 255 48.0 105.82 90 9831 4069 49
PST35-400CBUL  7-35 1.57-7.87 7 1.57 400 255 64.0 141.09 90 9831 4069 45
PST35-200CUL-S 7-35 1.57-7.87 10 2.25 200 170 44.0 97.00 105 8435 4069 48
PST35-200CBUL-S 7-35 1.57-7.87 10 2.25 200 170 59.0 130.07 105 8435 4069 42
PST35-400CUL-S 7-35 1.57-7.87 10 2.25 400 170 48.0 105.82 105 8435 4069 49
PST35-400CBUL-S 7-35 1.57-7.87 10 2.25 400 170 64.0 141.09 105 8435 4069 45
PST50-200CUL-S 10-50 2.25-11.24 10 2.25 200 170 50.0 110.23 105 8435 4069 84
PST50-200CBUL-S 10-50 2.25-11.25 10 2.25 200 170 58.0 127.87 105 8435 4069 43
PST50-400CUL-S 10-50 2.25-11.26 10 2.25 400 170 57.0 125.66 105 8435 4069 44
PST50-400CBUL-S 10-50 2.25-11.27 10 2.25 400 170 65.0 143.30 105 8435 4069 79
PST100-200CUL-S 20-100 4.50-22.50 20 4.50 200 130 180.0 396.83 192 8435 4069 40
PST100-200CBUL-S 20-100 4.50-22.50 20 4.50 200 130 200.0 440.92 192 8435 4069 39
PST100-400CUL-S 20-100 4.50-22.50 20 4.50 400 130 200.0 440.92 192 8435 4069 35
PST100-400CBUL-S 20-100 4.50-22.50 20 4.50 400 130 220.0 485.01 192 8435 4069 36
PST
162   Fixtured Applications
AE D
B